House Rent Allowance 9,816.00 8,233.00 0.00 8,233.00

FBP Allowance 4,115.00 3,451.00 0.00 3,451.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 2,425.00 2,034.00 0.00 2,034.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,647.00

Mediclaim 713.00

Gross Earnings 27,439.00 Total Deductions 2,360.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Five Thousand Seventy Nine Only Net Salary : 25,079.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2025-2026

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic Salary 0.00 81,800.00 13,721.00 95,521.00

House Rent
Allowance

0.00 49,080.00 8,233.00 57,313.00

FBP Allowance 0.00 20,575.00 3,451.00 24,026.00